
BUILD A BAP
Served Until 11am

Bacon Cob - £2.50
Sausage Cob - £2.50
Add Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Browns, 
Beans - £0.50 per extra item

FRESHLY MADE PANINI / WRAP
Served with Salad Garnish

Ham and Cheese - £4.95
Cheese & Tomato - £4.95
BBQ Chicken & Cheese - £4.95
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, and Pesto - £4.95
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry - £4.95
Tuna Mayo and Cheese - £4.95
Cheese & Pickle - £4.95
Southern Fried Chicken Strips & BBQ sauce - £4.95

OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO
Served with Salad Garnish

Tuna Mayo - £4.45
Beans - £4.45
Cheese - £4.45
Add Topping - £0.75

MENU

HANDMADE PIZZAS 
Made to order

Margherita
Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken
Cherry Tomatoes and Pesto
Garlic Pizza Bread
Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread

6” 10”

£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.55
£4.05

£5.95
£6.70
£6.70
£6.70
£5.45
£6.20

Or create your own - each topping       £0.50      £0.75

OTHERS
Nachos - Chilli & Cheese - £3.95
Fish, Chips & mushy peas - £5.50
Bowl of Carrot or Cucumber sticks - £2.00

SIDES
Chips - £2.50
Wedges - £2.95
Loaded Chips or Wedges - (£0.75 per topping) 
Cheesy Chips - £3.25
Onion Rings - £2.75
Bowl of Chicken Chunks - £3.95
Bowl of Carrot or Cucumber sticks - £1.50

LITTLE CLIMBERS 
All Served with Chips and either Beans or 
Cucumber

Chicken Chunks - £3.50
Fish Fingers - £3.50
Vegetarian Nuggets - £3.50
Ham/Cheese Sandwich - £3.50
Hot Dog - £3.50

ADD TOPPINGS
Pepperoni, Piri,Piri chicken, Cajun chicken, BBQ chicken, 
Ham, Chilli, Cherry Tomatoes, Pesto, Spicy Beef,  
Meatballs, Pineapple, Red Onion



COFFEE AND TEA
All our coffee is freshly made to order and our 
beans are roasted locally about 2 miles away.

Cappuccino - £2.45
Latte - £2.45
Flat White - £2.25
Americano - £2.10
Mocha - £2.45
Espresso - £1.90
Babyccino - £0.50
Hot Chocolate - £2.45
Coffee Syrups - £0.50  

The Works - £2.95
(Hot chocolate with whipped  
cream & marshmallows)

Fruit Teas - £2.10

Earl Grey - £2.10

English Breakfast - £2.10
Cold Drinks Available from Fridge

Jugs of Squash - £3.00
(Orange/Blackcurrent)


