

## **BUILD A BAP**

Served Until 11am

Bacon Cob - £2.50 Sausage Cob - £2.50

Add Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Browns, Beans - £0.50 per extra item

# FRESHLY MADE PANINI / WRAP

Served with Salad Garnish

Ham and Cheese - £4.95

Cheese & Tomato - £4.95

BBQ Chicken & Cheese - £4.95

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato, and Pesto - £4.95

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry - £4.95

Tuna Mayo and Cheese - £4.95

Cheese & Pickle - £4.95

Southern Fried Chicken Strips & BBQ sauce - £4.95

### **HANDMADE PIZZAS**

Made to order	6"	10"
Margherita	£3.75	£5.95
Pepperoni	£4.25	£6.70
BBQ Chicken	£4.25	£6.70
Cherry Tomatoes and Pesto	£4.25	£6.70
Garlic Pizza Bread	£3.55	£5.45
Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread	£4.05	£6.20
Or create your own - each topping	£0.50	£0.75

#### **ADD TOPPINGS**

Pepperoni, Piri, Piri chicken, Cajun chicken, BBQ chicken, Ham, Chilli, Cherry Tomatoes, Pesto, Spicy Beef, Meatballs, Pineapple, Red Onion

## **OVEN BAKED JACKET POTATO**

Served with Salad Garnish

Tuna Mayo - £4.45

Beans - £4.45

Cheese - £4.45

Add Topping - £0.75

#### **SIDES**

Chips - £2.50

Wedges - £2.95

Loaded Chips or Wedges - (£0.75 per topping)

Cheesy Chips - £3.25

Onion Rings - £2.75

Bowl of Chicken Chunks - £3.95

Bowl of Carrot or Cucumber sticks - £1.50

#### **LITTLE CLIMBERS**

All Served with Chips and either Beans or Cucumber

Chicken Chunks - £3.50

Fish Fingers - £3.50

Vegetarian Nuggets - £3.50

Ham/Cheese Sandwich - £3.50

Hot Dog - £3.50

## **OTHERS**

Nachos - Chilli & Cheese - £3.95

Fish, Chips & mushy peas - £5.50

Bowl of Carrot or Cucumber sticks - £2.00



